
Seller Property Condition Disclosure Statement Exemption 

A Seller Property Condition Disclosure for _______________________________ (address) is not 

required by law due to one of the following exemptions (check one): 

A) ______ Pursuant to a court order, a foreclosure sale, or a sale by a trustee under a power of 

sale in a deed of trust; 

B) ______ By a trustee in bankruptcy: 

C) ______ To a mortgagee by a mortgagor or successor in interest or to a beneficiary of a deed 

of trust by a trustor or successor in interest; 

D) ______ By a mortgagee, a beneficiary under a deed of trust, or a seller under land contract 

who has acquired the real property at a sale conducted pursuant to a power of sale under a 

deed of trust, at a sale pursuant to a court-ordered foreclosure, or by a deed in lieu of 

foreclosure 

E) ______ By a fiduciary in the course of the administration of a decedent’s estate, 

guardianship, conservatorship, or trust except when the fiduciary is also the occupant or 

was an occupant of one of the dwelling units being sold; 

F) ______ From one or more co-owners to one or more other co-owners; 

G) ______ Made to a spouse or to a person or persons in the lineal line of consanguinity of one 

or more of the transferors; 

H) ______ Between spouses resulting from a decree of dissolution of marriage or a decree of 

legal separation or from a property settlement agreement incidental to such a decree; 

I) ______ Pursuant to a merger, consolidation, sale or transfer of assets of a corporation 

pursuant to a plan of merger or consolidation filed with the Secretary of State; 

J) ______ To or from any governmental entity; 

K) ______ Of newly constructed residential real property which has never been occupied; 

L) ______ From a third-party relocation company if the third-party relocation company has 

provided the prospective purchaser a disclosure statement from the most immediate seller 

unless the most immediate seller meets one of the exceptions in this section. If a disclosure 

statement is required, and if a third-party relocation company fails to supply a disclosure 

statement from its most immediate seller on or before the effective date of any contract 

which binds the purchaser to purchase the real property, the third-party relocation 

company shall be liable to the prospective purchaser to the same extent as a seller under 

this section. 

 

_______________________________________          ___________________________________ 

Seller   Date     Purchaser  Date 

 

_______________________________________          ___________________________________ 

Seller   Date     Purchaser  Date 

1202 Kingwood St., Stanton NE 68779

X

Authentisign ID: 723E637E-7B18-EF11-86D2-000D3A8F026D


	Authentisign: Listing Agreement - In House
	ID: 723E637E-7B18-EF11-86D2-000D3A8F026D
	Created: 5/22/2024 3:40:24 PM CDT
	Signing Creator ID: 7B0987F2-C748-ED11-A27C-501AC56BB54D
	Signing Creator: Penny Korth
	Signers (4)
	1. Charles Antoniak
	ID: 68FB520E-7C18-EF11-86D2-000D3A8F026D
	Phone: 
	Email: crinwp@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (23)
	1. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 093BDFBE-4BFC-447F-B7D3-F66297F61D2D
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	2. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 0CB4C59F-3BEF-4CFA-9838-7A5F93DA4B7E
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	3. SignerName on Page 1
	ID: B43BCD8A-9D0C-4D2B-B2E1-F87C254E8CAB
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	6. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 4AC0B3F4-E9E4-443C-9762-201911DB6597
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	7. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 1BEBB78B-9012-4444-8863-5AE1093A7561
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	12. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 75B2593B-F5F1-43CD-8CCA-C6C36862A84F
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	13. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 5283A882-9C29-42AA-9A74-F9C8451CFDBA
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	14. Initials on Page 1
	ID: DD627E35-926E-4E5B-93BD-65A4C810BE5A
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	15. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 051FAD64-3A15-4E46-ACA3-73A3BC3C75D7
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	16. Signature on Page 1
	ID: F21AAD42-E117-47FD-A512-B73B587506EA
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	17. Signature on Page 1
	ID: FA0730F0-A579-482C-BA92-E64DB2AD4730
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	18. Signature on Page 1
	ID: BC239F19-9A1C-431B-9E57-CCC44B08FB88
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	19. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 2790B3FA-49E7-4107-B024-F25AD295D11A
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	20. Initials on Page 1
	ID: DEC8CA5F-9F40-4BBE-AE0F-4901058F9799
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	21. Signature on Page 1
	ID: FBB5970A-8852-4B71-9364-8953C6764A39
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	22. SignerName on Page 1
	ID: 711F43FC-F739-45A0-A265-25B7522B404F
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT

	23. Signature on Page 1
	ID: C0E4B1A8-B913-4B6E-9D52-D444DB782954
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT



	2. Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell
	ID: 69FB520E-7C18-EF11-86D2-000D3A8F026D
	Phone: 
	Email: 5cleverk9s@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (44)
	1. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 4EE5DE85-60CB-48D5-90AB-AF335A1D9F78
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	2. Signature on Page 1
	ID: B6EC4C11-49C3-49DB-9E5B-53D19E714D20
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	3. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 1B82D4C6-4D86-4C44-B845-7F1F49E227C3
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	4. SignerName on Page 1
	ID: 64E74BC4-22A7-4505-B114-8AD894EB7394
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	7. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 5CBEFAB4-2376-4F96-AEDF-9EBB6F887F08
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	8. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 96111713-CA97-444C-82CB-0BB0CA135D2B
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	9. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: DC56F0EF-79EC-45FD-8375-721D2612640C
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	10. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 1CA7C755-355F-4F0E-8EA2-A1595DEA32F1
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	11. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 2E2DFF91-3580-4E8D-B0B4-AD0223375E0A
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	22. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 1E6C80D1-6651-4377-8977-8290F1D21B43
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	23. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 1BF5B051-7EB0-4479-A787-94C9AB64CDD4
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	24. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 2A6B368A-0375-4734-B0DC-2E7E29658177
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	25. Initials on Page 1
	ID: C1797E3B-8DA3-4021-9BA1-AAD1FABFF42B
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	26. Signature on Page 1
	ID: FB0A0753-BCEE-4220-B455-96B3BDE0394E
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	27. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 411EDABB-0BC7-47A7-9181-D02D4D1D9B73
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	28. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 8A8E6920-1130-4893-8EA0-51F83F332607
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	29. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 1F7B2399-B97A-4073-A66A-8B10A384F751
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	30. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 5C3C585C-4744-4E35-B62C-DB57B6E10B34
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	31. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: C28BD14A-590F-4078-B88D-5E475D2FDBD9
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	32. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: EF54361A-A5EA-4C85-B13E-3F5B03948BC1
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	33. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 58A68863-7D57-45D6-8FD8-7E9283EA7A59
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	34. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 5F8C8DA6-85DF-4852-9B01-C64BF5C53DF9
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	35. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 093DCBA6-CFA3-4BBB-B7D4-59DF66AAA33B
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	36. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 7E793E16-A5C7-4B63-BA96-C87FE59D770F
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	37. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: DE9D41F5-D39D-474A-ACAE-5955AE47F7DD
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	38. Opt. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 75DA9F99-2201-41B6-990F-43A9DFA62465
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	39. Opt. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 2DDB4809-704F-4CDA-BE7E-27DA9B9BA508
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	40. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: E16AB4F3-862E-4D61-8F97-7E55C487A8DE
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	41. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 96BA7591-B720-4EF3-83C6-26AF7DDA1134
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	42. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 5E6ACE81-E49B-4E78-A049-605BD7B99C8D
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	43. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: E3FEA3CA-164D-4972-A50C-0C030B154447
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT

	44. Signature on Page 1
	ID: D9CDBCC7-A02A-4958-BD25-8C5C27FF5656
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT



	3. Penny Korth
	ID: 6AFB520E-7C18-EF11-86D2-000D3A8F026D
	Phone: 
	Email: penny@keytosolutions.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (12)
	1. SignerName on Page 1
	ID: 719436F9-2384-4FCF-A841-42C9513861B1
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT

	2. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: E17EA021-A182-4303-A6D9-6B7950E88F59
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT

	3. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 2D44C1D8-32E4-466E-AE30-7876C2423C64
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT

	4. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: C4DED65D-075E-46D6-8EA7-E5403967F746
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT

	7. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 96E66585-64A7-4C11-8760-E33914076C55
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT

	8. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 1D81A71E-0C5F-4837-A690-8217975EA2C3
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT

	9. Initials on Page 1
	ID: F2BFBE90-D4E2-4429-9DCD-1A80C92CEBF6
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT

	10. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 0184FDD3-1337-45F9-9AFB-ACE38F0A08FB
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT

	11. Initials on Page 1
	ID: C361D32D-0627-4D0F-BFE8-C369114259DC
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT

	12. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 4BC8C3B0-3B9A-4A3B-83AA-24717FE21A84
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT



	4. Sandra Antoniak
	ID: 6BFB520E-7C18-EF11-86D2-000D3A8F026D
	Phone: 
	Email: ska.md@yahoo.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (21)
	1. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 15F138FD-7180-4D4E-BCB8-869C2AFF1D37
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	2. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 6BAE215C-2F78-455E-8A2D-09AD527FED74
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	3. SignerName on Page 1
	ID: 84EA1CA7-71A4-4342-B21C-2D4B70645EDA
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	6. Signature on Page 1
	ID: E1F43E5A-FAC0-49F8-9DA8-8508733D7260
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	7. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 64EBEEAD-F74E-4A5B-99EE-0F0F08AF0AEC
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	12. Initials on Page 1
	ID: B5FAC484-06CF-4A8C-8A3B-AEB9982688D1
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	13. Initials on Page 1
	ID: E7F8ADFC-0D31-4423-B38B-5BD28EB7C0B3
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	14. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 96C8FFAF-A4C2-4339-BFB9-C96C92C8A946
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	15. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 6626F441-9627-4405-BB4E-D461A2A03A93
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	16. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 6277F6E0-F465-4E55-8204-7C372A00DC21
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	17. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 828BC893-52E5-4CB7-B70D-7F5245736F35
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	18. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 1844B77A-63BD-427D-B3DA-40DFD1F08729
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	19. Initials on Page 1
	ID: 79B4A58A-B969-44F6-8AC8-5A9A1AE90D4F
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	20. Signature on Page 1
	ID: C58FEB05-D835-4564-B971-D2C2F11783E6
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT

	21. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 545B1E51-623C-4D12-982A-DD09D5D101E7
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT




	History
	Signing Created: 5/22/2024 3:40:24 PM CDT
	Details: {"CreatorId":"7b0987f2-c748-ed11-a27c-501ac56bb54d","CreatorName":"Penny Korth","SigningId":"723e637e-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","SigningName":"Listing Agreement - In House"}
	History ID: FB9100FF-6DA2-41EE-8BAD-54AACA64EC1B

	Document Added: 5/22/2024 3:40:37 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"513e698a-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"Exclusive Listing Agreement - 2019"}
	History ID: CDF013B5-843E-47DA-AA3C-ECA804CA2383

	Document Added: 5/22/2024 3:40:41 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"963e698a-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"Estimated Real Estate Closing Statement - Seller\u0027s Settlement #1 - 2010"}
	History ID: C1879FB6-D25A-4B7F-8968-221F2384ADE3

	Document Added: 5/22/2024 3:40:44 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"c43e698a-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"NREC Agency Disclosure Info. for Buyers and Sellers - 11/22/2022"}
	History ID: C5577B51-2A6A-4F83-9233-0C6B1211D2DD

	Document Added: 5/22/2024 3:40:45 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"e13e698a-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"Disclosure of Information on LBP/LBP Hazards (Seller) - 2005"}
	History ID: 7D8FAA78-8B5D-4E01-985F-19C624B3E6A1

	Document Added: 5/22/2024 3:41:02 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"9cc85996-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"Seller Property Condition Disclosure Statement - 1/2017"}
	History ID: 363041FA-CBBE-4AD4-A31C-25CC6E44B020

	Document Added: 5/22/2024 3:41:23 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"e75169a2-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"Elimination of MLS Benefits Addendum"}
	History ID: A355BDCE-0682-4536-9B2C-85DEB6E312DF

	Document Added: 5/22/2024 3:41:25 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"fa5169a2-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"Carbon Monoxide Detector"}
	History ID: 16412FC2-D25A-4626-A0FD-F0D75139FC55

	Document Added: 5/22/2024 3:41:34 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"63f863a8-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"SPCD Exemption"}
	History ID: 86713A66-5EE7-473B-B517-959B4D4FA330

	Document Added: 5/22/2024 3:41:38 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"6e0261ae-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"Lead Paint Pamphlet Pg. 1 ONLY (pre-1978)"}
	History ID: 323C29D1-CF21-4B98-8FFE-079416F187E6

	Participant Added: 5/22/2024 3:44:22 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"68fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Charles Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 76D44B8E-32E4-4BF2-AEBB-C22F9F94A3D5

	Participant Added: 5/22/2024 3:44:22 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"69fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 493797D0-FD37-431D-A64B-F2CF159B7D24

	Participant Added: 5/22/2024 3:44:22 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6afb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Penny Korth","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 916DA21A-1722-4327-A953-F4403AECF336

	Participant Added: 5/22/2024 3:44:22 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6bfb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Sandra Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 496477F3-7F4B-4939-BAA3-9D65B369AFA5

	Document Deleted: 5/22/2024 3:58:50 PM CDT
	IP Address: 173.224.22.117
	Details: {"DocumentId":"9cc85996-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","DocumentName":"Seller Property Condition Disclosure Statement - 1/2017"}
	History ID: 99704082-547B-498E-A78B-0602B87C269D

	Participant Sent: 5/24/2024 11:08:08 AM CDT
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"68fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Charles Richard Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"crinwp@gmail.com","Subject":"Listing Agreement","Message":" Charles Richard Antoniak, Penny Korth penny@keytosolutions.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. \u003Cp\u003EThe listing agreement we went over is enclosed. Please let me know if you have any issues with signing. Once everyone has signed, you will receive an email allowing you to download the signed documents.\u0026nbsp;\u003C/p\u003E\u003Cp\u003EThank You!\u003C/p\u003E\u003Cp\u003EPenny Korth, 402-640-4000\u003C/p\u003E"}
	History ID: 5D576840-EF0A-484B-A15A-030FE7901A11

	Participant Sent: 5/24/2024 11:08:08 AM CDT
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"69fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"5cleverk9s@gmail.com","Subject":"Listing Agreement","Message":" Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell, Penny Korth penny@keytosolutions.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. \u003Cp\u003EThe listing agreement we went over is enclosed. Please let me know if you have any issues with signing. Once everyone has signed, you will receive an email allowing you to download the signed documents.\u0026nbsp;\u003C/p\u003E\u003Cp\u003EThank You!\u003C/p\u003E\u003Cp\u003EPenny Korth, 402-640-4000\u003C/p\u003E"}
	History ID: E70D41C1-832E-41D1-99E8-8D94670DB27C

	Participant Sent: 5/24/2024 11:08:08 AM CDT
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6afb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Penny Korth","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"penny@keytosolutions.com","Subject":"Listing Agreement","Message":" Penny Korth, Penny Korth penny@keytosolutions.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. \u003Cp\u003EThe listing agreement we went over is enclosed. Please let me know if you have any issues with signing. Once everyone has signed, you will receive an email allowing you to download the signed documents.\u0026nbsp;\u003C/p\u003E\u003Cp\u003EThank You!\u003C/p\u003E\u003Cp\u003EPenny Korth, 402-640-4000\u003C/p\u003E"}
	History ID: BCBFE676-5C87-4F7A-95C4-B242CBDA1051

	Participant Sent: 5/24/2024 11:08:08 AM CDT
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6bfb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Sandra Kay Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"ska.md@yahoo.com","Subject":"Listing Agreement","Message":" Sandra Kay Antoniak, Penny Korth penny@keytosolutions.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. \u003Cp\u003EThe listing agreement we went over is enclosed. Please let me know if you have any issues with signing. Once everyone has signed, you will receive an email allowing you to download the signed documents.\u0026nbsp;\u003C/p\u003E\u003Cp\u003EThank You!\u003C/p\u003E\u003Cp\u003EPenny Korth, 402-640-4000\u003C/p\u003E"}
	History ID: D1106E92-18A9-4502-8889-A9C56318DA43

	participantauthenticated: 5/24/2024 11:13:18 AM CDT
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"69fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"5cleverk9s@gmail.com"}
	History ID: 0A46DDE2-42E7-4029-9E09-1857E13017D6

	Participant CCD Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"69fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 3CB3504F-F552-4C0A-AE21-1229C3139BD7

	Participant TOS Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"69fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: F96BCB44-B712-4B76-ADCF-00668FD65437

	Participant Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:15:16 AM CDT
	IP Address: 98.161.234.178
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"69fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: F928D8AB-830B-468C-A22A-2813EC321972

	participantauthenticated: 5/24/2024 11:26:18 AM CDT
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6bfb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Sandra Kay Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"ska.md@yahoo.com"}
	History ID: B85F3625-2C33-4130-A33C-9FCC29945214

	Participant CCD Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"6bfb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Sandra Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 8354DC8C-2C5A-482E-8133-EE53F3FE92D6

	Participant TOS Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"6bfb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Sandra Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 6CDED59A-5B1B-45E8-9878-080B3FC48802

	Participant Accepted: 5/24/2024 11:28:03 AM CDT
	IP Address: 45.88.190.240
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6bfb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Sandra Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 14A5004C-C2CE-4BF0-B86F-9B68C2B2C8C4

	participantauthenticated: 5/24/2024 12:24:17 PM CDT
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"68fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Charles Richard Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"crinwp@gmail.com"}
	History ID: 23398673-5AC3-4578-8818-F2243A33512B

	participantauthenticated: 5/24/2024 2:31:38 PM CDT
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"68fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Charles Richard Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"crinwp@gmail.com"}
	History ID: 5485E33B-D89A-4AB5-B476-64E16A0BC21C

	Participant CCD Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"68fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Charles Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: E36E7EB9-9AED-4586-8E31-0A6E8A618B0A

	Participant TOS Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"68fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Charles Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 708C6C79-B4EA-47FF-9AC8-202DF3A77073

	Participant Accepted: 5/24/2024 2:46:05 PM CDT
	IP Address: 35.150.126.78
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"68fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Charles Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: D2798C71-F82B-4D8E-8106-9AB87AE94660

	participantauthenticated: 5/24/2024 3:15:22 PM CDT
	IP Address: 209.148.113.229
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"68fb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Charles Richard Antoniak","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"crinwp@gmail.com"}
	History ID: DDA4AD22-A7AD-4FC6-8E4B-183666E60A15

	participantauthenticated: 5/24/2024 4:05:58 PM CDT
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6afb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Penny Korth","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"penny@keytosolutions.com"}
	History ID: 8BEF9981-E7F7-4BA0-831E-BECFC43A045F

	Participant CCD Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"6afb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Penny Korth","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 9D513830-34B4-4D23-A900-CA0611BD789E

	Participant TOS Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"6afb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Penny Korth","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: C4FD8D10-E853-40C6-8EFA-68DC2FCB21DC

	Participant Accepted: 5/24/2024 4:06:31 PM CDT
	IP Address: 166.181.85.128
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"6afb520e-7c18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","ParticipantName":"Penny Korth","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 616696F9-F72B-445E-B412-3C2C5A7E6A61

	Finalizing Signing: 5/24/2024 4:06:32 PM CDT
	Details: {"SigningId":"723e637e-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","SigningName":"Listing Agreement - In House"}
	History ID: B975FCA1-AEDE-4456-BECC-EC5B7E914870

	Signing Completed: 5/24/2024 4:06:34 PM CDT
	Details: {"SigningId":"723e637e-7b18-ef11-86d2-000d3a8f026d","SigningName":"Listing Agreement - In House"}
	History ID: 8F5A9B3C-880D-4834-BAF5-175C1603D55A




		2024-05-24T21:06:51+0000




